Part Number: LABEL-15

PRODUCT MAP FOR - RACK-SELFTAP
When assembling please place stickers, over leaf, on rack backing card for easy product

identification & reorder.

Row 1

Row 2

Row 3

Row 4

Row 5

Row 6

Row 7

Row 8

Column 1

Column 2

Column 3

Column 4

Column 5

Column 6

Column 7

Column 8

1TOA6P_DEEL5F 107-SELF | 108-SELF | 114-SELF | 115-SELF | 116-SELF | 117-SELF | 309 - SELF
piacc e | TaPpers | TAPPERs | TapPErs | Tappers | Tappers | TAPPERs | TAPPERS
NO12X5/8 | No12x1 | Nosx3e | Nosx1/2 | Nosx12 | Nosx1 NO.10 X 1
SORTED
317 - SELF SQABP;DEERLSF BQASPEEELSF 319-SELF | 347-SELF | 348-sELF | 107P-NO 1??;:55“
TAPPERS N N TAPPERS | TAPPERS | TAPPERS 12x 5/8_ [ [APPERS
NO.10 X 2 T e NO12X2 | NO10X5/8 [ Noex3/4 | PosiDRIVE | J01220
N7P-SELF [ 110 nos | 115P-SELF | 116P-setr [ 131-nuts | oo o b s | ass - nuts
TAPPERS TAPPERS | TAPPERS | BOLTS5/16
X 3/8 POSI BOLTS 1/4 X | BOLTS 5/16 | BOLTS 6MM
NO8 X 1 s NO6X1/2 | NosX1/2 | X1UNF- e SN o
POZI DRIVE POSI DRIVE | POZI DRIVE [10]
136A 363 - NUTS
ASSORTED | 361-NUTS | 365 - NUTS b 367 -NUTS | 369-NUTS | 370 -nNUTS | 372 - NUTS
SMALL MET- [ BOLTS 1/4 X | BOLTS 1/4 X | o103, | BOLTS 5/16 | BOLTS 6MM | BOLTS 8MM | BOLTS 4MM
RICNUTS | 11/2UNF | 11/2UNC X 112UNC | X 40MM X 40MM X 20MM
UNF
BOLTS
FM137 FM278 FM376 - FM372 FM370 FM369 -
-8MM X -8MM X T0MM X - 8MM X - 8MM X 12MM X
é’g‘rL’T'SNSLIJWTI\SA é’éf{stﬂfA 25 FINE 20 FINE 30 FINE 30 FINE 40 FINE 25 FINE
o Y aon THREAD THREAD THREAD THREAD THREAD THREAD
BOLT Nv- | BoLT Ny- | BOLT Nv- | BOLT NY- | BOLT Nv- | BOLT NY-
LOK NUT LOK NUT LOK NUT LOK NUT LOK NUT LOK NUT
132-NUTS | 135-NUTS | 139-NUT | 140-NUT | 626-8MM | 627-10MM | 362 -NUTS | 364 - NUTS
BOLTS 3/8 X | BOLTS 3/8 X | BOLT5/16 X | BOLT3/8% | X 65MM X 65MM | BOLTS 1/4 X | BOLTS 5/16
11/4UNF | 11/4 UNC 3 UNF 3 UNF NUT BOLT | NUT BOLT 2 UNF X 2 UNF
FM371 - FM374 - FM374/12
374-NUTS | 374712 - 374/14 - 12MM X 10MM X ~12MM X
3(6)8LTSN5L?I—?S é’ngsNSLIJ\ATI\SA BOLTS NUT BOLT | NUT BOLT | 35 FINE 40 FINE 60 FINE
SERINA v 10MM X 12MM X T4MM X THREAD THREAD THREAD
40MM 40MM 40MM BOLT NY- | BOLT NY- | BOLT NY-
LOK NUT LOK NUT LOK NUT




Part Number

P.T.O. for instructions STICKERS FOR RACK BACKING CARD LABEL-15

106 107 108 114 115 116 117 309
317 316 318 319 347 348 107P 108P
117P 114P 115P 116P 131 133 134 136
136A 361 365 363 367 369 370 372
375 376 FM137 FM278 FM376 FM372 FM370 FM369
132 135 139 140 626 627 362 364

368 371 374 37412 37414 FM371 FM374 FM374/12



